ST CHARLES CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL
COMMITTEE STRUCTURE/SPEXIFIC RESPONSIBILITIES/DATES 2018-2019

Chair of Governors Steve Roberts

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP
Finance/Staffing/Premises Committee

CllIr. Sarah Jennings (Chair), Annamaria Roberts, John Cassell, Hans Broekman, Jeanette Fardelin

Curriculum/Pupils Committee

Deputy Chair of Governors Fran Stoddart

William Hughes (Chair), Annamaria Roberts, Nicola McCloy, Martin Burke, Becky Battersby

Pay Committee

Fran Stoddart (Chair), Cllr. Sarah Jennings, William Hughes

Pay Appeals Committee

Nicola McCloy, Father James, Steve Roberts

Headteacher’s Appraisal Review Panel

Cllr. Sarah Jennings, Steve Roberts, Fran Stoddart (Jacquie McLelland LSIP — Advisor)

Grievance/Discipline/Appeals Committee (other than Pay Appeals — Teaching Staff)

The Hearing Committee and Appeals Committee will comprise of three Governors who are untainted

and have no knowledge of the case.

Governors’ With Specific Responsibilities

Mathematics

English

RE

Computing

SEND

Curriculum Overview
Safeguarding/Child Protection
Pupil Premium, Pastoral
Health and Safety

Governor Skills Audit/Training

Out of Hours

Safeguarding allegations against the Headteacher

Nicola McCloy
Martin Burke
William Hughes
Father James

Steve Roberts

Hans Broekman
Steve Roberts
Steve Roberts

John Cassell

Cllr. Sarah Jennings
Steve Roberts

Cllr. Sarah Jennings

Breakfast Club Nicola McCloy
Governors’ Year Group responsibilities

Year Group Governor Teacher

Reception Hans Broekman Kirsty Ehlen

Year 1 Nicola McCloy Emily Cullen

Year 2 Father James Aine Simpson

Year 3 Steve Roberts Kieran Cross

Year 4 William Hughes Rachel Beattie

Year 5 ClIr. Sarah Jennings Becky Battersby

Year 6 Martin Burke Mary Walker/Jane McKinstry

DATES FOR 2018-2019

Curriculum & Pupil Committee

2018-2019

Monday 17 September 2018 at 4pm
Monday 14 January 2019 at 4pm
Wednesday 8 May 2019 at 4pm

Finance/Staffing/Premises Committee

2018-2019

Monday 8 October 2018 at 4pm
Monday 21 January 2019 at 4pm
Monday 20 May 2019 at 4pm




Pay Committee

2018-2019
Monday 5 November 2018 at 4pm
Monday 13 May 2019 at 4pm

Governors’ Meetings

2018-2019

Monday 29 October 2018 at 4pm
Monday 4 February 2019 at 4pm
Tuesday 18 June 2019 at 4pm

Headteacher’s Appraisal Review Committee

Tuesday 11 December 2018 at 4pm




